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CE - Computer Essentials EmTUY0vTES
Log Number

NICOL HERODOTOU 70850754
ORTHODOXIA MESARITOU 73759608
ANTRIANA MATSI 68472423
ANEZANAPOZ ZKENTEP 37949528
KYRIAKI TEILOR 70771356
ANTREAS KOKKINOS 82217901
DEMOS GIAGKOU 96898110
XPIZTINA TZIAPTA 22894195
ANDRI DEMOU 91233183
EAEONQPA MIXAHA 44966811
NICOLAS POGIATZIS 78290106
MARIA PISTOLA 88155909
ANTRIA EFSTATHIOU 83430525
MARINA SOTIRIOU 97036455
IQANNHZ KQZTOIMOYAOZ 46243750
IVI IACOVIDOU 75965910
Michalis Tsertsel 89933943
MARIA GEORGIOU 85505700
DIONISIS GEORGIOU 49043344

M1 - Concepts of Information Technology (IT)

EmTUy0vTES
Log Number
ELENH NIKOLAIDOU 78685893
CHARALAMBOS ANDREQY 90753186
ELINA APOUSIANA 91116492
TOMAZOS DEMETRIOY 73135251

FOIVIA FOIVOU 84386910



STYLIANA AMVROSIOU 80750241

CHRISTOPHOROS CHRISTOPHOROY 91325814
NIKOLETTA XRISTOYDIA 70503087
KOULLA AXILLEOS 95942928
GEORGIA SOURMELI 97167582
ELENA ZAXARIADOU 67401753
PANTELINA ZAXARIADOU 95705937
CHRISTODOULOS CONSTANTINOU 64737108
Eleni Psilogeni 86640129
Varvara Patsali 93739032
OE - Online Essentials EmiTv) ovTES
Log Number
NICOLINA AVRAAM 84271422
ANTREAS HERAKLEOUS 69926850
ANDREAS KAKKOURAS 94136022
LOUIZA CHRISTOFI 68334078
GEORGE HADJIMICHAEL 94963686
STAVRINOS KOSTOPOULOS 74060358
KYRIAKI POGIATZI 84633525
ANTRIA SOFRONIOU 77417931
FOIVIA FOIVOU 84386910
IVI IACOVIDOU 75965910
Andreas Xannidis 65947326
THEODORA MOUSKOU 82201059
THEKLI KELEPESHI 58286448
ANTONIS KIRITSIS 86990202
KYPRIANOS KYPRIANOU 94807296
EVGENIOS STAVROU 81346929
MARIOS SOLOMOU 97309536
Michalis Tsertsel 89933943
GEORGIA SOURMELI 97167582
WP - Word Processing Em1TUY OVTEG
Log Number

2QOTHPHZ AOIZOY 22964773
MAPIOZ KYMNPIANOQY 26349903
ANTREAS AMBROSIOY 52016769
Andreas Xannidis 65947326
STEDANH 2TAYPOY 89862966
KIRIAKOS NIKOLAOU 79311453
MARIOS ANDREOU 98744715
EAENA MANTEAH 37063382

ANTPIA ANTQNIOY 29825216



2QTIA AHMHTPIOY
PETROS PANTELI
CHRISTOS IRAKLEOUS

SP - Spreadsheets

RIGINA DAMIANOU
ANTRIA SOFRONIOU
LOUIZA CHRISTOFI
THEODORA MOUSKOU
PANAGIOTIS TTOUSIOU
CHRISTOS STYLIANOU
EIRINI POGIATZI
NICOLINA AVRAAM
GEORGE TSAGGARIDES
ANTONIS KIRITSIS
KYRIAKI POGIATZI
ANDREAS KAKKOURAS
XPIZTOOOPOZ X TYAIANOY
PETROS PANTELI
CONSTASTINOS MICHAEL
DIONYSIA DEMETRIOU
EVGENIOS STAVROU
STAVRINOS KOSTOPOULOS
ANTREAS HERAKLEOQUS
SOTOS LIOYFHS
NEOPHYTOS APOSTOLIDES
DEMOS GIAGKOU

THEKLI KELEPESHI
CHRYSTALLA KARALOUKA
Katerina Stavrinidi
GEORGIA DEMETRIOU
KYPRIANOS KYPRIANOU
ANDREAS SIONIS
MARIOS SOLOMOU

ELENI MPAKA

GEORGE HADJIMICHAEL
MICHALES MITHILLOS
STELLA SAVVA

EVRIDIKI CHAIRTA
NIKOLAS NIKOLAOU
STAVROS DEMETRIOQY

54365448
82575192
99177795

ETITVY0VTEG
Log Number
79657917
77417931
68334078
82201059
64874250
97168785
73328934
84271422
80720166
86990202
84633525
94136022
77681388
82575192
72127137
65633343
81346929
74060358
69926850
77077482
74020659
96898110
58286448
97757052
69563544
90039807
94807296
25159226
97309536
65961762
94963686
72679314
95998266
86329755
71827590
80015208




PR - Presentation EmiTv) OvTES

Log Number
NICOLINA ARCHONTIDOU 23976391
Katerina Stavrinidi 69563544
MARIALENA HERAKLEOUS 41641803
ANTREA MILTIADOU 71055264
MARIOS KIRMITSIS 85990509
ANTREAS MAKRIS 45228211
GEORGE CHATZOUDES 54520981
MARIOS ANDREQU 98744715
AIMILIA STYLIANOU 98647272
GEORGIA DEMETRIOU 90039807
CHARALAMPOS FRIDA 56085460
EVRIDIKI CHAIRTA 86329755
FOIVOS ANASTASIOY 24074416
GEORGIA KARATSIOLI 34719931
THEA PIERIDOU 23075868
GIORGQOS MELI 91583256
PANAGIOTIS SOFRONIOU 76697334
ATHANASIOS GEORGIOU 76814025
DIONYSIA DEMETRIOU 65633343
ELENI GRIGORIOU 26897536
ANTIGONI STYLIANOU 25753911
MARINA PATTICHI 75623055
NIKOLAS NIKOLAOU 71827590
M7 - Information and Communication
EmToy0vTeS
Log Number

LOIZOS MITSIGIORGIS 84562548
ANDREANI CONSTANTINOU 80022426
ANTREAS IOSIF 66255294
Korina Kallinikou 73427580
MARIA CONSTANTI 88941468
NATALI CONSTANTI 84106611
DEMETRA NICANDROU 68329266
EIPHNH BAAANTQ NMAMNATEQPTIOY 92419341
MARIA MICHAEL 69555123
NEOPHYTOS APOSTOLIDES 74020659
Christos Michael 65789733
RIGINA DAMIANOU 79657917
CHRYSTALLA KARALOUKA 97757052
ANASTASIA IOSIF 74069982
CHRISTINA NICOLAIDOU 74954187

ERATO CHRISTOFIDOU 90966117



MARITINI SOFRONIOY
rNQProz NAN®IANOB
KONSTANTINOS TEILOR
ANTRIA TSIARTA
KYPROULA DELIA CERCEL
IOULIA KARIKOU

AOYIZA EYTYXIOY
XPIZTOOOPOZ 3TYAIANOY
KYRIAKH KARIKOU
MIKAELLA ODYSSEOS
ANNA MARIA MENELAOU
Varvara Patsali

ATHINA GREGORIOU
CHRISTODOULOS CONSTANTINOU
CHRISTOS STYLIANOU
GAVRIELLA MILONA
DEMETRIS MELI

SOTOS LIOYFHS

OLGA CHRISTOFIDOU
ANTREAS NEOFITOU
PANAGIOTIS TTOUSIOU
SOFIA ILIADOU

EIRINI POGIATZI
CHRISTOS LONGINOS
GRAVRIELLA SPIROU
NICOLAS KOUROS

DB - Using Databases

ANTREAS IOSIF

SOFIA ILIADOU

NATALI CONSTANTI

ANNA MARIA MENELAOU

ELENA ZAXARIADOU

GAVRIELLA MILONA

EIPHNH BAAANTQ MNMAMATEQPTIOY
OLGA CHRISTOFIDOU

MARIA CONSTANTI

ERATO CHRISTOFIDOU

ANDREANI CONSTANTINOU
IOULIA KARIKOU

CHRISTOPHOROS CHRISTOPHOROY
ELENH NIKOLAIDOU

ANTREAS NEOFITOU

Andreas Xannidis

77227857
64500117
65546727
95116467
86569152
67933479
99952910
77681388
81458808
79778217
84095784
93739032
73991787
64737108
97168785
97112244
89813643
77077482
96811494
65466126
64874250
95217519
73328934
90951681
93301140
67802352

Em1TUY OVTEG
Log Number
66255294
95217519
84106611
84095784
67401753
97112244
92419341
96811494
88941468
90966117
80022426
67933479
91325814
78685893
65466126
65947326




KATERINA CONSTANTINOU
KOULLA AXILLEOS
MIKAELLA ODYSSEOS
CHRISTINA NICOLAIDOU
KYRIAKH KARIKOU
ANASTASIA 10SIF
MARITINI SOFRONIOY
ELINA APOUSIANA
ANTRIA TSIARTA
PANAYIOTA MILTIADOU
DEMETRIS MELI

MARINA SOTIRIOU
ATHINA GREGORIOU
CHRISTODOULOS CONSTANTINOU
STYLIANA AMVROSIOU
NICOLAS KOUROS
PANTELINA ZAXARIADOU
DEMETRA NICANDROU
KYPROULA DELIA CERCEL
NIKOLETTA XRISTOYDIA
TOMAZOS DEMETRIOY
GRAVRIELLA SPIROU
ELENA CONSTANTINOU
KONSTANTINOS TEILOR
CHRISTOS LONGINOS
CHRISTIANA ANDREOU
CHRISTOS TATTIS

69771663
95942928
79778217
74954187
81458808
74069982
77227857
91116492
95116467
95408796
89813643
97036455
73991787
64737108
80750241
67802352
95705937
68329266
86569152
70503087
73135251
93301140
74196297
65546727
90951681
81419109
71309097
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